A simple LED for
everyday use
Ecohome
EcoHome LEDbulbs are compatible with existing fixtures with a E27 holder and are
designed for retrofit replacement of incandescent, halogen and energy saving bulbs.
They deliver huge energy savings and minimize initial investment
Benefits
• Up to 90% energy saving compared with traditional incandescent lamps

Ambient temperature range -20 to +45 °C
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Nominal lifetime
929003793861 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY 15,000 hour(s)
929003793871 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003793961 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY 15,000 hour(s)
929003793971 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR 15,000 hour(s)
929001955212 EcoHome LEDBulb 7W E27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR 10,000 hour(s)
929002312597 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12NL 6,000 hour(s)
929002312703 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX 15,000 hour(s)
929002312764 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 3PF/12MX 15,000 hour(s)
929002312803 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX 15,000 hour(s)
929002312864 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12MX 15,000 hour(s)
929003793061 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY 15,000 hour(s)
929003793071 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003793161 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY 15,000 hour(s)
929003793171 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003793261 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY 15,000 hour(s)
929003793271 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003793272 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 2PF/10AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003793273 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 3PF/6AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003793361 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY 15,000 hour(s)
929003793371 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003793372 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 2PF/10AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003793373 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003797791 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 15,000 hour(s)
929003797831 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 15,000 hour(s)
929003797877 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 2PF/10CO 15,000 hour(s)
929003797891 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 15,000 hour(s)
929003797911 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 15,000 hour(s)
929003797931 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 3PF/12 15,000 hour(s)
929003798011 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 15,000 hour(s)
929003798031 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 15,000 hour(s)
929004229211 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 15,000 hour(s)
929004229311 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 15,000 hour(s)
929004266411 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 15,000 hour(s)
929004266511 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 15,000 hour(s)
929002312103 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX 15,000 hour(s)
929002312203 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX 15,000 hour(s)
929002312303 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX 15,000 hour(s)
929002312363 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 4PF/12MX 15,000 hour(s)
929002312403 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX 15,000 hour(s)
929002312463 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 4PF/12MX 15,000 hour(s)
929003793461 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV1PF/20UY 15,000 hour(s)
929003793471 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV1PF/20AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003793472 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV2PF/10AR 15,000 hour(s)
929003793473 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV 3PF/6AR 15,000 hour(s)

60 Hz - 10 W 60 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003793861 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY 95 °C
929003793871 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR 95 °C
929003793961 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY 95 °C
929003793971 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR 95 °C
929001955212 EcoHome LEDBulb 7W E27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR 75 °C
929002312597 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12NL 95 °C
929002312703 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX 95 °C
929002312764 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 3PF/12MX 95 °C
929002312803 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX 95 °C
929002312864 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12MX 95 °C
929003793061 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY 75 °C
929003793071 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR 75 °C
929003793161 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY 75 °C
929003793171 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR 75 °C
929003793261 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY 85 °C
929003793271 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR 85 °C
929003793272 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 2PF/10AR 85 °C
929003793273 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 3PF/6AR 85 °C
929003793361 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY 85 °C
929003793371 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR 85 °C
929003793372 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 2PF/10AR 85 °C
929003793373 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR 85 °C
929003797791 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 80 °C
929003797831 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 80 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003797877 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 2PF/10CO 80 °C
929003797891 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 80 °C
929003797911 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 85 °C
929003797931 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 3PF/12 85 °C
929003798011 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 85 °C
929003798031 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 85 °C
929004229211 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 80 °C
929004229311 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 85 °C
929004266411 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 80 °C
929004266511 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 85 °C
929002312103 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX 85 °C
929002312203 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX 85 °C
929002312303 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX 90 °C
929002312363 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 4PF/12MX 90 °C
929002312403 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX 90 °C
929002312463 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 4PF/12MX 90 °C
929003793461 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV1PF/20UY 85 °C
929003793471 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV1PF/
20AR
85 °C
929003793472 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV2PF/
10AR
85 °C
929003793473 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV 3PF/6AR 85 °C
929003793561 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV1PF/20UY 85 °C
929003793571 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV1PF/20AR 85 °C
Ecohome
10Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003793572 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV2PF/10AR 85 °C
929003793573 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR 85 °C
929003793661 EcoHome LEDBulb 13W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY 95 °C
929003793671 EcoHome LEDBulb 13W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR 95 °C
929003793672 Ecohome LEDBulb 13W E27 3000KHV 2PF/10AR 95 °C
929003793673 Ecohome LEDBulb 13W E27 3000KHV 3PF/6AR 95 °C
929003793761 EcoHome LEDBulb 13W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY 95 °C
929003793771 EcoHome LEDBulb 13W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR 95 °C
929003793772 Ecohome LEDBulb 13W E27 6500KHV 2PF/10AR 95 °C
929003793773 EcoHome LEDBulb 13W E27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR 95 °C
929003797311 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 75 °C
929003797391 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 75 °C
929003797411 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 75 °C
929003797431 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 75 °C
929003797441 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 6500KLV 4PF/12 75 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003797471 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 75 °C
929003797491 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 75 °C
929003797511 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 80 °C
929003797521 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 2PF/12 80 °C
929003797541 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 4PF/12 80 °C
929003797611 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 80 °C
929003797621 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 2PF/12 80 °C
929003797631 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 80 °C
929003797641 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 4PF/12 80 °C
929003797677 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 2PF/10CO 80 °C
929004228911 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 70 °C
929004229011 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 75 °C
929004229111 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 80 °C
929004266211 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 70 °C
929004266311 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 80 °C
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
929003793861 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY A60
929003793871 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR A60
929003793961 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY A60
929003793971 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR A60
929001955212 EcoHome LEDBulb 7W E27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR A60
929002312597 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12NL A19
929002312703 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX A19
929002312764 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 3PF/12MX A19
929002312803 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX A19
929002312864 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12MX A19
929003793061 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY A60
929003793071 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR A60
929003793161 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY A60
929003793171 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR A60
929003793261 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY A60
929003793271 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR A60
929003793272 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 2PF/10AR A60
929003793273 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 3PF/6AR A60
929003793361 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY A60
929003793371 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR A60
929003793372 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 2PF/10AR A60
929003793373 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR A60
929003797791 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 A19
929003797831 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 A19
929003797877 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 2PF/10CO A19
929003797891 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 A19
929003797911 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 A19
929003797931 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 3PF/12 A19
929003798011 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 A19
929003798031 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 A19
929004229211 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 A19
929004229311 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 A19
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
929004266411 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 A19
929004266511 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 A19
929002312103 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX A19
929002312203 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX A19
929002312303 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX A19
929002312363 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 4PF/12MX A19
929002312403 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX A19
929002312463 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 4PF/12MX A19
929003793461 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV1PF/20UY A60
929003793471 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV1PF/20AR A60
929003793472 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV2PF/10AR A60
929003793473 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV 3PF/6AR A60
929003793561 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV1PF/20UY A60
929003793571 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV1PF/20AR A60
929003793572 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV2PF/10AR A60
929003793573 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR A60

Ecohome
11Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
929003797521 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 2PF/12 A19
929003797541 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 4PF/12 A19
929003797611 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 A19
929003797621 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 2PF/12 A19
929003797631 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 A19
929003797641 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 4PF/12 A19
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
929003797677 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 2PF/10CO A19
929004228911 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 A19
929004229011 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 A19
929004229111 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 A19
929004266211 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 A19
929004266311 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 A19
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy
Consumption kWh/
1000 h
929003793861 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY -
929003793871 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR -
929003793961 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY -
929003793971 EcoHome LEDBulb 15W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR -
929001955212 EcoHome LEDBulb 7W E27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR 7 kWh
929002312597 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12NL -
929002312703 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX -
929002312764 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 3PF/12MX -
929002312803 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX -
929002312864 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12MX -
929003793061 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY -
929003793071 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR -
929003793161 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY -
929003793171 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR -
929003793261 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY -
929003793271 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR -
929003793272 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 2PF/10AR -
929003793273 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KHV 3PF/6AR -
929003793361 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY -
929003793371 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR -
929003793372 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 2PF/10AR -
929003793373 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR -
929003797791 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 -
929003797831 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 -
929003797877 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 2PF/10CO -
929003797891 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 -
929003797911 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 -
929003797931 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 3PF/12 -
929003798011 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 -
929003798031 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 -
929004229211 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 -
929004229311 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 -
929004266411 EcoHome LEDBulb 12W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 -
929004266511 EcoHome LEDBulb 14W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 -
929002312103 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX -
929002312203 EcoHome LEDBulb 6W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX -
929002312303 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 1PF/12MX -
929002312363 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 3000KLV 4PF/12MX -
929002312403 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 1PF/12MX -
929002312463 EcoHome LEDBulb 10W E27 6500KLV 4PF/12MX -
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy
Consumption kWh/
1000 h
929003793461 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV1PF/20UY -
929003793471 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV1PF/20AR -
929003793472 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV2PF/10AR -
929003793473 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 3000KHV 3PF/6AR -
929003793561 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV1PF/20UY -
929003793571 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV1PF/20AR -
929003793572 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV2PF/10AR -
929003793573 EcoHome LEDBulb 10.5WE27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR -
929003793661 EcoHome LEDBulb 13W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20UY -
929003793671 EcoHome LEDBulb 13W E27 3000KHV 1PF/20AR -
929003793672 Ecohome LEDBulb 13W E27 3000KHV 2PF/10AR -
929003793673 Ecohome LEDBulb 13W E27 3000KHV 3PF/6AR -
929003793761 EcoHome LEDBulb 13W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20UY -
929003793771 EcoHome LEDBulb 13W E27 6500KHV 1PF/20AR -
929003793772 Ecohome LEDBulb 13W E27 6500KHV 2PF/10AR -
929003793773 EcoHome LEDBulb 13W E27 6500KHV 3PF/6AR -
929003797311 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 -
929003797391 EcoHome LEDBulb 8W E27 3000KLV 1PF/20 -
929003797411 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 6500KLV 1PF/20 -
929003797431 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 6500KLV 3PF/12 -
929003797441 EcoHome LEDBulb 5.5W E27 6500KLV 4PF/12 -